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Date Day Particulars

1 06-Jul Monday Online Class - Intermediate Students

2 07-Jul Tuesday

3 08-Jul Wednesday

4 09-Jul Thursday

5 10-Jul Friday

6 11-Jul Saturday

13-Jul Monday semester examinations for the outgoing students 

14-Jul Tuesday semester examinations for the outgoing students 

15-Jul Wednesday semester examinations for the outgoing students 

16-Jul Thursday semester examinations for the outgoing students 

17-Jul Friday semester examinations for the outgoing students 

7 18-Jul Saturday

20-Jul Monday practical examinations

21-Jul Tuesday practical examinations

22-Jul Wednesday practical examinations

8 23-Jul Thursday

9 24-Jul Friday

10 25-Jul Saturday

11 27-Jul Monday

12 28-Jul Tuesday

13 29-Jul Wednesday

14 30-Jul Thursday

15 31-Jul Friday

16 01-Aug Saturday

17 03-Aug Monday

18 04-Aug Tuesday

19 05-Aug Wednesday

20 06-Aug Thursday

21 07-Aug Friday

22 08-Aug Saturday

23 10-Aug Monday

11-Aug Tuesday Sri Krishna Jayanti – Public Holiday

24 12-Aug Wednesday

25 13-Aug Thursday

26 14-Aug Friday

15-Aug Saturday Independence Day – Public Holiday

27 17-Aug Monday

28 18-Aug Tuesday

Academic Calendar 2020-21

Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational and Research Institute

Faculty of General & Adapted Physical Education and Yoga, Coimbatore Campus

Academic Calendar 2020-21 (Odd Semester & Even Semester) 



29 19-Aug Wednesday

30 20-Aug Thursday

31 21-Aug Friday

22-Aug Saturday  Vinayaka Chaturthi – Public Holiday

32 24-Aug Monday

33 25-Aug Tuesday

34 26-Aug Wednesday

35 27-Aug Thursday

36 28-Aug Friday

29-Aug Saturday Muharram – Public Holiday

31-Aug Monday Onam – Religious Holiday

37 01-Sep Tuesday

38 1 02-Sep Wednesday Online Class - BSc PHS I year Student

39 2 03-Sep Thursday

40 3 04-Sep Friday

05-Sep Saturday Teachers' Day Celebration

41 4 07-Sep Monday

42 5 08-Sep Tuesday

43 6 09-Sep Wednesday

44 7 10-Sep Thursday

45 8 11-Sep Friday

46 9 12-Sep Saturday

47 10 14-Sep Monday

48 11 15-Sep Tuesday

49 12 16-Sep Wednesday

50 13 17-Sep Thursday

51 14 18-Sep Friday

52 15 19-Sep Saturday

53 16 21-Sep Monday

54 17 22-Sep Tuesday

55 18 23-Sep Wednesday

56 19 24-Sep Thursday

57 20 25-Sep Friday

58 21 26-Sep Saturday

59 22 28-Sep Monday

60 23 29-Sep Tuesday

61 24 30-Sep Wednesday

62 25 01-Oct Thursday

02-Oct Friday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday

63 26 03-Oct Saturday

05-Oct Monday Even semester theory examinations (2019-20)

06-Oct Tuesday Even semester theory examinations (2019-20)

07-Oct Wednesday Even semester theory examinations (2019-20)

08-Oct Thursday Even semester theory examinations (2019-20)

09-Oct Friday Even semester theory examinations (2019-20)

10-Oct Saturday Even semester theory examinations (2019-20)

12-Oct Monday Even semester theory examinations (2019-20)

13-Oct Tuesday Arrear examinations (2019-20)

14-Oct Wednesday Arrear examinations (2019-20)

15-Oct Thursday Arrear examinations (2019-20)

64 27 16-Oct Friday

65 28 17-Oct Saturday



66 29 19-Oct Monday

67 30 20-Oct Tuesday Continuous Internal Assessment Test – I - Odd Semester

68 31 21-Oct Wednesday Continuous Internal Assessment Test – I - Odd Semester

69 32 22-Oct Thursday International Webinar Series- I 

70 33 23-Oct Friday International Webinar Series- I 

71 34 24-Oct Saturday International Webinar Series- I 

26-Oct Monday Pooja Holiday

72 35 27-Oct Tuesday

73 36 28-Oct Wednesday

74 37 29-Oct Thursday

30-Oct Friday  Milad-un-Nabi

75 38 31-Oct Saturday

76 39 02-Nov Monday

77 40 03-Nov Tuesday

78 41 1 04-Nov Wednesday Onlice Class - BPEd I & MPEd I

79 42 2 05-Nov Thursday

80 43 3 06-Nov Friday

81 44 4 07-Nov Saturday

82 45 5 09-Nov Monday

83 46 6 10-Nov Tuesday

84 47 7 11-Nov Wednesday

85 48 8 12-Nov Thursday

13-Nov Friday Diwali Holiday

14-Nov Saturday Diwali Holiday

86 49 9 16-Nov Monday

87 50 10 17-Nov Tuesday

88 51 11 18-Nov Wednesday

89 52 12 19-Nov Thursday

90 53 13 20-Nov Friday

91 54 14 21-Nov Saturday

92 55 15 23-Nov Monday

93 56 16 24-Nov Tuesday

94 57 17 25-Nov Wednesday

95 58 18 26-Nov Thursday

96 59 19 27-Nov Friday

97 60 20 28-Nov Saturday

98 61 21 30-Nov Monday

99 62 22 01-Dec Tuesday

100 63 23 02-Dec Wednesday

101 64 24 03-Dec Thursday

102 65 25 04-Dec Friday

103 66 26 05-Dec Saturday

104 67 27 07-Dec Monday

105 68 28 08-Dec Tuesday

106 69 29 09-Dec Wednesday

107 70 30 10-Dec Thursday

108 71 31 11-Dec Friday

109 72 32 12-Dec Saturday

110 73 33 14-Dec Monday

111 74 34 15-Dec Tuesday CIA II for Intermediate / CIA I for Freshers - Odd Semester

112 75 35 16-Dec Wednesday CIA II for Intermediate / CIA I for Freshers - Odd Semester

113 76 36 17-Dec Thursday



114 77 37 18-Dec Friday

115 78 38 19-Dec Saturday

116 79 39 21-Dec Monday

117 80 40 22-Dec Tuesday

118 81 41 23-Dec Wednesday Internal Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

119 82 42 24-Dec Thursday Internal Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

120 83 43 25-Dec Friday

121 84 44 26-Dec Saturday

122 85 45 28-Dec Monday

123 86 46 29-Dec Tuesday External Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

124 87 47 30-Dec Wednesday External Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

125 88 48 31-Dec Thursday

01-Jan Friday New Year- Holiday

126 89 49 02-Jan Saturday

127 90 50 04-Jan Monday

128 91 51 05-Jan Tuesday

129 92 52 06-Jan Wednesday

130 93 53 07-Jan Thursday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

131 94 54 08-Jan Friday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

95 55 09-Jan Saturday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

96 56 11-Jan Monday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate - Odd Sem

97 57 12-Jan Tuesday

13-Jan Wednesday Bogi

14-Jan Thursday Sankranti / Pongal

15-Jan Friday Thiruvalluvar Day / Mattu Pongal

16-Jan Saturday UzhavarThirunal

98 58 18-Jan Monday

99 59 19-Jan Tuesday Odd Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

100 60 20-Jan Wednesday Odd Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

101 61 21-Jan Thursday Odd Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

102 62 22-Jan Friday Odd Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

103 63 23-Jan Saturday

1 104 64 25-Jan Monday Even Semester Registration for Intermediate

26-Jan Tuesday Republic Holiday

2 105 65 27-Jan Wednesday

3 106 66 28-Jan Thursday

4 107 67 29-Jan Friday

5 108 68 30-Jan Saturday

6 109 69 01-Feb Monday

7 110 70 02-Feb Tuesday CIA II for Freshers - Odd Semester

8 111 71 03-Feb Wednesday CIA II for Freshers - Odd Semester

9 112 72 04-Feb Thursday

10 113 73 05-Feb Friday

11 114 74 06-Feb Saturday

12 115 75 08-Feb Monday

13 116 76 09-Feb Tuesday

14 117 77 10-Feb Wednesday

15 118 78 11-Feb Thursday

16 119 79 12-Feb Friday

17 120 80 13-Feb Saturday

18 121 81 15-Feb Monday

19 122 82 16-Feb Tuesday



20 123 83 17-Feb Wednesday

21 124 84 18-Feb Thursday Internal Practical Examinations for Freshers - Odd Sem

22 125 85 19-Feb Friday Internal Practical Examinations for Freshers - Odd Sem

23 126 86 20-Feb Saturday

24 127 87 22-Feb Monday

25 128 88 23-Feb Tuesday External Practical Examinations for Freshers - Odd Sem

26 129 89 24-Feb Wednesday External Practical Examinations for Freshers - Odd Sem

27 130 90 25-Feb Thursday

28 131 91 26-Feb Friday

29 132 92 27-Feb Saturday

30 133 93 01-Mar Monday

31 134 94 02-Mar Tuesday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers - Odd Semester

32 135 95 03-Mar Wednesday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers - Odd Semester

33 136 96 04-Mar Thursday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers - Odd Semester

34 137 97 05-Mar Friday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers - Odd Semester

35 138 98 06-Mar Saturday

36 139 99 08-Mar Monday CIA - I Examination for Intermediate - Even Semester

37 140 100 09-Mar Tuesday CIA - I Examination for Intermediate - Even Semester

38 10-Mar Wednesday Odd Semester Examinations for freshers

39 11-Mar Thursday Odd Semester Examinations for freshers

40 12-Mar Friday Odd Semester Examinations for freshers

41 13-Mar Saturday Odd Semester Examinations for freshers

42 15-Mar Monday

43 1 1 16-Mar Tuesday Even Semester Registration for Freshers

44 2 2 17-Mar Wednesday

45 3 3 18-Mar Thursday

46 4 4 19-Mar Friday

47 5 5 20-Mar Saturday

48 6 6 22-Mar Monday

49 7 7 23-Mar Tuesday

50 8 8 24-Mar Wednesday

51 9 9 25-Mar Thursday

52 10 10 26-Mar Friday

53 11 11 27-Mar Saturday

54 12 12 29-Mar Monday

55 13 13 30-Mar Tuesday

56 14 14 31-Mar Wednesday

57 15 15 01-Apr Thursday

02-Apr Friday Good Friday - Public Holiday 

58 16 16 03-Apr Saturday

59 17 17 05-Apr Monday

60 18 18 06-Apr Tuesday

61 19 19 07-Apr Wednesday

62 20 20 08-Apr Thursday

63 21 21 09-Apr Friday

64 22 22 10-Apr Saturday

65 23 23 12-Apr Monday

66 24 24 13-Apr Tuesday

14-Apr Wednesday Tamil New Year - Public Holiday 

67 25 25 15-Apr Thursday

68 26 26 16-Apr Friday CIA - II Examination for Intermediate - Even Semester

69 27 27 17-Apr Saturday CIA - II Examination for Intermediate - Even Semester



70 28 28 19-Apr Monday

71 29 29 20-Apr Tuesday

72 30 30 21-Apr Wednesday

73 31 31 22-Apr Thursday

74 32 32 23-Apr Friday CIA - I Examination for Freshers - Even Semester

75 33 33 24-Apr Saturday CIA - I Examination for Freshers - Even Semester

76 34 34 26-Apr Monday

77 35 35 27-Apr Tuesday

78 36 36 28-Apr Wednesday

79 37 37 29-Apr Thursday

80 38 38 30-Apr Friday

01-May Saturday May Day - Public Holiday 

81 39 39 03-May Monday

82 40 40 04-May Tuesday

83 41 41 05-May Wednesday

84 42 42 06-May Thursday

85 43 43 07-May Friday Internal Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Even Sem

86 44 44 08-May Saturday Internal Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Even Sem

87 45 45 10-May Monday

88 46 46 11-May Tuesday External Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Even Sem

89 47 47 12-May Wednesday External Practical Examinations for Intermediate - Even Sem

13-May Thursday Ramzan – Public Holiday

91 48 48 14-May Friday

92 49 49 15-May Saturday

93 50 50 17-May Monday

94 51 51 18-May Tuesday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate (Even Sem)

95 52 52 19-May Wednesday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate (Even Sem)

96 53 53 20-May Thursday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate (Even Sem)

97 54 54 21-May Friday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate (Even Sem)

98 55 55 22-May Saturday Pre-semester Examinations for Intermediate (Even Sem)

99 56 56 24-May Monday

100 57 57 25-May Tuesday

58 58 26-May Wednesday

59 59 27-May Thursday

60 60 28-May Friday

61 61 29-May Saturday

62 62 31-May Monday

63 63 01-Jun Tuesday

64 64 02-Jun Wednesday

65 65 03-Jun Thursday

66 66 04-Jun Friday CIA - II Examination for Freshers - Even Semester

67 67 05-Jun Saturday CIA - II Examination for Freshers - Even Semester

68 68 07-Jun Monday

69 69 08-Jun Tuesday

70 70 09-Jun Wednesday

71 71 10-Jun Thursday

72 72 11-Jun Friday

73 73 12-Jun Saturday

74 74 14-Jun Monday

75 75 15-Jun Tuesday

76 76 16-Jun Wednesday

77 77 17-Jun Thursday



78 78 18-Jun Friday

79 79 19-Jun Saturday

80 80 21-Jun Monday

81 81 22-Jun Tuesday

82 82 23-Jun Wednesday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers (Even Semester)

83 83 24-Jun Thursday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers (Even Semester)

84 84 25-Jun Friday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers (Even Semester)

85 85 26-Jun Saturday Pre-semester Examinations for Freshers (Even Semester)

86 86 28-Jun Monday

87 87 29-Jun Tuesday

88 88 30-Jun Wednesday

89 89 01-Jul Thursday Even Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

90 90 02-Jul Friday Even Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

91 91 03-Jul Saturday Even Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

92 92 05-Jul Monday Even Semester Examinations  for Intermediate (2020-21)

93 93 06-Jul Tuesday

94 94 07-Jul Wednesday Even Semester Examinations  for Freshers (2020-21)

95 95 08-Jul Thursday Even Semester Examinations  for Freshers (2020-21)

96 96 09-Jul Friday Even Semester Examinations  for Freshers (2020-21)

97 97 10-Jul Saturday Even Semester Examinations  for Freshers (2020-21)


